to DRINK

SPRITZES & COCKTAILS
BEER
WINE BY THE GLASS
ISLAND WINES
BY THE BOTTLE
LIQUEUR & SPIRITS

COFFEE



SPRITZES
18

SANT’ ANDREA SPRITZ
Ford’s gin, Italian aperitivo,
house citrus-cello, sparkling wine

HUGO SPRITZ

Ford’s gin, elderflower, lemon

AQUA DE VALENCIA
Ford's gin, St. George vodka,
c/ary?ed citrus, sparkling wine

GHIA SPRITZ (zERO PROOF)
grapefruit, lemon, NA sparkling wine 12

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

All 18

6000 MILES

Rayu mezcal, Lebanese arak, pomegranate, lime

ENJOYING LAKE COMO
Ford's gin, Punt e Mes vermouth, Aperol, grapefruit

SAILBOATS & TRAINS
St. George vodka, Chareau Aloe liqueur,

Persian cucumber, lemon, za’atar

HOTEL DE PARIS MARTINI
Mediterranean Vodka or Gin, Bordiga Vermouth Bianco,
Lemon Twist, Olive

UPALLNIGHT!

St. George vodka, Greek coffee liqueur, espresso, sweet cream

SAFFRON GIN SOUR

Ford's gin, saffron honey, citrus, orange bitters

MAIDEN VOYAGE

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, black tea, date, lemon

PX OLD FASHIONED
High West rye, PX Sherry, cardamom bitters

TAKE ME TO OTHOS
Corazén Blanco tequila, grapefruit,

Mastiha Greek liqueur, Urfa Biber rim
RED SANGRIA

Lambrusco, brandy, pomegranate, sparkling orange

FERRYTO GOZO (zERO PROOF)
Pentire Seaward NA spirit, cucumber, lemon 12



DRAFT

Greenwood 'Hazy Warrior' Hazy IPA
PHOENIX, AZ (6.5% ABV)

‘Wren House "Wrenovation' West Coast IPA
PHOENIX, AZ (6.5% ABV)

Birria Menabrea Pale Lager
ITALY (4.8% ABV)

Delirium Tremens Strong Ale, 10 oz pour
BELGIUM (8.5% ABV)

ALTERNATIVE DOMESTIC

Athletic Beer 'Upside Dawn' Golden Ale NA
SAN DIEGO, CA (0% ABV)

Holidaily Favorite Blonde Ale Gluten Free
GOLDEN, CO (5% ABV)

by the GLASS

SPARKLING
Poggio Costa Prosecco, ITALY
'The Diver Brut Sparkling, CALIFORNIA

ROSE
Mercat Sparkling Brut Rosé, SPAIN
Domaine Verticcie Rosé, CORSICA

WHITE

Tornatore Bianco Carricante, SICILY

Fishtail Sauvingon Blanc, NEW ZEALAND

Famille Natter Sauwvignon Blanc, SANCERRE

Massican ‘Annia’ Mediterranean Blend, NAPA VALLEY
La Cappuccina Pinot Grigio, ITALY

Paul Hobbs ‘Crossbarn’ Chardonnay, SONOMA COUNTY
Ramey ‘Estate’ Chardonnay, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY

RED

Les Deux Moulins Pinot Noir, FRANCE

Cristom Pinot Noir, WILLAMETTE VALLEY

Musar Jeun€’ Cinsault Blend,LEBANON

Pozzesi & Figlie ‘Poggialupi’ Sangiovese, TUSCANY
Marietta ‘Cristo’ Syrah Blend, NORTH COAST

Loren Crossing Cabernet Sauvignon, NAPA VALLEY
Girgich Hills ‘Estate’ Cabernet Sauvignon, NAPA VALLEY
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MEDITERRANEAN
ISLAND WINES

From Corsica and Sardinia to Sicily, Santorini and beyond, the islands of the
Mediterranean produce wines shaped by sun, salt air, and rugged terrain. Each island
tells its own story—wvolcanic soils, ancient vines, native grapes—yet they share

a common thread: bright acidity, coastal minerality, and a spirit that reflects life by
the sea. These are wines of place, tradition, and timeless Mediterranean character.




Corsica

Corsica, birthplace of Napoleon, is a wild, mountainous island surrounded by the
Mediterranean Sea—and its wines reflect that bold coastal spirit. Native grapes like
Niellucciu (a cousin of Sangiovese) and Vermentinu thrive in windswept vineyards
perched above the sea, producing wines that are savory, mineral, and laced with wild
herbs of the maquis. Influenced by both French precision and Italian soul, Corsican
wines offer a pure, untamed taste of the Mediterranean coast.

Vermentinu, Clos Venturi ‘1769’ Blanc, Vin de Corse, Corsica, 2023 75
Bright and clean, with lemon zest, white peach, and minerality.

Corsicas answer to Albarino.

WINEMAKER — EMMANUEL VENTURI

Niellucciu (Sangiovese) Blend, Yves Leccia Rouge, Tle de Beauté, 2022 75
Bright and savory, with wild strawberry, black pepper, and herbs. Mineral finish.
WINEMAKER — YVES LECCIA

Niellucciu (Sangiovese), Domaine Giudicelli Rouge, Patrimonio, 2023 105
Elegant and structured, with black cherry, dried herbs, and earthy spice.

Silky tannins and an iron-tinged finish.

WINEMAKER — MURIEL GIUDICELLI

Sardinia

Sardinia’s terroir is defined by granite soils, strong coastal winds, and intense
Mediterranean sun. These elements, along with high elevation and cool nights, create
ideal conditions for low-yield, high-flavor wines. The island’s isolation has preserved
unique grapes like Cannonau, Vermentino, and Carignano, producing wines with
salty minerality and wild herbal notes. Deeply rooted in tradition, Sardinian wines
reflect the rugged, maritime landscape and centuries of hands-off winemaking.

Vermentino, Vigne Surrau ‘Limizzani,’ Gallura, 2024 55
Zesty and textured, with white peach, citrus peel, and crushed stone.

A salty, elegant coastal white reminiscent of Albaririo.

WINEMAKER — VIGNE SURRAU

Cannonau (Grenache) Blend, Deperu Holler ‘Familia,’ Isola dei Nuraghi, 2023 70
Liwvely and rustic, with wild berry, fig, and Sardinian herbs. Bright acidity,

dusty tannins, and a pure island ﬁnisl].

WINEMAKER — ENRICO DEPERU & LAURA HOLLER

Cannonau (Grenache), Giovanni Montisci ‘Barrosu, Cannonau di Sardegna, 2023 140
Old-vined, powerfil and perfumed, with ripe cherry, blood orange, and rose petals.

Dense and structured—like a riper Barolo.

WINEMAKER — GIOVANNI MONTISCI



Sicily

'The largest island in the Mediterranean, Sicily is a land of sun, sea, and smoking
volcanoes—most notably Mount Etna. Its wines are shaped by this dramatic landscape,
where ancient vines grow in volcanic ash and coastal breezes cool sun-drenched vine-
yards. Native grapes like Nero d’Avola, Nerello Mascalese, and Carricante thrive here,

producing wines that balance power and elegance—a vibrant, earthy expression of the
island’s complex soul.

Grillo, Feudo Montoni ‘Della Timpa,” Central Highlands, 2023 65
Zesty and ﬂom[, with lemon peel, white almond, and saline minerality.

Aged in cement on the lees for texture and freshness.

WINEMAKER — FABIO SIRECI

Carricante, Vigneti Vecchio ‘Sciare Vive’ Blanco, Etna, 2020 75
Lean and electric, with crushed stone, citrus pith, and green herbs.

Volcanic soils and altitude lend Riesling-like precision.

WINEMAKER — CARMELO VECCHIO & ROSA LA GUZZA

Cabernet Blend, Donnafugata “Tancredi, Terre Siciliane, 2020 105
Bold and sun-soaked, with black cherry, plum, and warm spices.

Silky yet firm tannins and a vibrant lift on the finish — a legendary

producer’s take on a Super Tuscan.

WINEMAKER — ANTONIO RALLO

Nero d’Avola, Feudo Montoni ‘Vrucara,’ Cammarata, 2019 130
Dark—fruited and brooding, with black cherry, tobacco leaf, and dried herbs.

From un-grafted vines planted in 1860.

WINEMAKER — FABIO SIRECI

Eastern Mediterranean Islands

From Greece and Cyprus to Croatia and beyond, the islands of the Eastern
Mediterranean produce wines shaped by sun, sea, and stone. Volcanic and limestone
soils give them bright acidity and minerality, while native grapes like Assyrtiko,
Posip, and Xinomavro bring freshness and depth. These wines reflect centuries

of tradition, crafted with a modern touch and a true taste of the coast.

Posip, Zlatan Otok, Dalmatian Coast, Island of Hvar, Croatia, 2023 75
Bright and structured, with stone fruit, citrus, and island minerality.
WINEMAKER — ZLATAN OTOK

Assyrtiko, Domaine Sigalas, Santorini, Greece, 2024 105
Lemon zest, flint, and sea air, with razor-sharp acidity.
WINEMAKER — PARIS SIGALAS

Cabernet Franc, Makarounas ‘En Arhi,’ Cyprus, 2024 85
Lively and balanced, with red fruit, soft texture, and fresh acidity.
WINEMAKER — THEODOROS MAKAROUNAS

Agiorgitiko, Domaine Skouras ‘Grande Cuvée,’ Nemea, 2022 105
Dark fruits and violets with hints of earth on the finish—Greece’s answer to Merlot.
WINEMAKER — GEORGE SKOURAS

Xinomavro / Syrah, Kir-Yianni ‘Diaporos Single Block #5’, Naoussa, 2019 125
Strawberry, violet, and spice, with warmith and depth.
WINEMAKER — THEODOROS MAKAROUNAS



by the BOTTLE

SPARKLING

Haslinger & Fils Brut, CHAMPAGNE, Nv

Emile Paris ‘Reserve’ Brut, CHAMPAGNE, NV

Gaston Chiquet “Iradition’ Brut, CHAMPAGNE, NV

Delamotte ‘Le Mesnil-sur-Oger’ Brut, CHAMPAGNE, NV
Bollinger ‘Special Cuvee’ Brut, CHAMPAGNE, NV

Gaston Chiquet ‘Special Club’ Brut, CHAMPAGNE, 2015

H. Goutorbe ‘Special Club’ Grand Cru Brut, CHAMPAGNE, 2012
Dom Perignon Brut, CHAMPAGNE, 2016

WHITE

ITALY

Arneis, Brovia, Roero, PIEDMONT, 2023

Carricante, Benanti Etna Bianco, SICILY, 2024

Carricante, Vigneti Vecchio ‘Sciare Vive, SICILY, 2020

Grillo, Feudo Montoni ‘Della Timpa,” SICILY, 2023

Pinot Grigio, Bruno Verdi, Oltrepd Pavese, LOMBARDY, 2024
Pinot Grigia, Livio Felluga, FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA, 2023

Vermentino/Viognier, Gaja Ca’Marcanda ‘Vistamare, TUSCANY, 2023

Vermentino, Surrau ‘Limizzani,’ Vermentino di Gallura, SARDINIA, 2024

SPAIN

Moll, C2n Verdura ‘Supernova’ Blanc, Mallorca, BALEARIC ISLAND, 2024

70
95
15
145
165
195
250
395

65
70
75
65
70
75
135
55)

65

FRANCE

Chardonnay, Domaine Garnier, Chablis, BURGUNDY, 2023
Chardonnay, Bitouzet-Prieur, Bourgogne Blanc, BURGUNDY, 2023
Chardonnay, Domaine Leflaive, Bourgogne Blanc, BURGUNDY, 2023
Clairette, Chiteau Simone Blanc, Palette, PROVENCE, 2021
Vermentinu, Clos Venturi ‘1769’ Blanc, Vin de Corse, CORSICA, 2023

Vermentinu, Antoine Arena ‘Carco Blanc,’ Patrimonio, CORSICA, 2022

GREECE
Assyrtiko, Domaine Sigalas, SANTORINI, 2024

CROATIA
Posip, Zlatan Otok, ISLAND OF HVAR, 2023

UNITED STATES

Sauvignon Blanc

Grgich Hills ‘Essence, NAPA VALLEY, 2020

Ashes & Diamonds ‘Blanc No 8, NAPA VALLEY, 2022
Merry Edwards, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, 2023

Peter Michael ‘’Apres-Midi) SONOMA COUNTY, 2023

White Blends
Pinot Gris, Eyrie Vineyards, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, 2023
Riesling, Scribe ‘Estate, SONOMA COUNTY, 2024

Chardonnay

Frog’s Leap ‘Shale & Stone, NAPA VALLEY, 2023
Nicolas-Jay ‘Affinités, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, 2023
Peay, SONOMA COAST, 2023

Rombauer, LOS CARNEROS, 2023

Mount Eden Estate, SANTA CRUZ MOUNTAINS, 2020
Mayacamas, NAPA VALLEY, 2023

Kistler ‘Les Noisetiers, SONOMA COAST, 2023
DuMOL ‘Tsobel, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, 2021
Beaux Freres, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, 2021

85
110
2S5
135
75
€5
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75

€5
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115
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105
105
120
135
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ROSE

Arnot Roberts, MENDOCINO, 2023

Ameztoi ‘Rubentis,’ Getariako Txakolina, SPAIN, 2024
Chateau Pradeaux, Provence, FRANCE, 2024

RED

FRANCE

Bordeaux Blend, Chateau Gloria, Saint-Julien, BORDEAUX, 2016
Bordeaux Blend, Les Tourelles De Longueville, Pauillac, BORDEAUX, 2019
Bordeaux Blend, Chateau Le Puy ‘Emilien,’ BORDEAUX, 2022

Grenache, Chateau Simone Rouge, Palette, PROVENCE, 2020
Syrah/Cabernet, Domaine de Trevallon, Alpilles, PROVENCE , 2021
Rhéne Blend, Chéne Bleu Réve de Scipion, Vaucluse, RH ONE VALLEY, 2021
Rhéne Blend, 'Oratoire Chateauneuf-du-Pape, RH ONE VALLEY, 2022
Niellucciu (Sangiovese), Domaine Giudicelli, Patrimonio, CORSICA, 2018
Niellucciu (Sangiovese) Blend, Yves Leccia ‘YL Rouge, CORSICA, 2022

ITALY

Cabernet Blend, Donnafugata "Tancredi', Terre Siciliane, SICILY, 2020
Cannonau (Grenache), Deperu Holler ‘Familia, SARDINIA, 2023
Cannonau (Grenache), Giovanni Montisci ‘Barrosu, SARDINIA, 2023
Dolcetto, San Fereolo ‘Superiore,” Dogliani, PIEDMONT, 2017
Merlot, Galatrona Petrolo, Valdarno di Sopra, TUSCANY, 2023
Nebbiolo, Marchesi di Grésy ‘Martinenga,” Barbaresco, PIEDMONT, 2020
Nebbiolo, Trediberri ‘Berri’ Barolo, Piedmont, 2020

Nebbiolo, Mauro Molino ‘Conca, Barolo, PIEDMONT, 2020

Nero d’Avola, Feudo Montoni ‘Vrucara,” SICILY, 2019

Nerello Mascalese, Vigneti Vecchio ‘Crasa Contrada’, SICILY, 2021
Sangiovese, Castello di Ama, Chianti Classico, TUSCANY, 2022
Sangiovese, Cerbaie, Brunello di Montalcino, TUSCANY, 2017

GREECE

Agiorgitiko, Domaine Skouras ‘Grande Cuvée, NEMEA, 2022

Cabernet Franc, Makarounas ‘En Arhi, CYPRUS, 2024

Xinomavro / Syrah, Kir-Yianni Diaporos ‘Single Block, NAOUSSA, 2019

60
65
75

170
145
100
145
225
125
150
105

75

105
70
140
85
225
125
15
205
130
105
65
85

105
85
125

SPAIN

Grenache, Black Slate ‘Gratallops, PRIORAT, 2022

Listan Negro, Vinatigo, Tenerife, CANARY ISLANDS, 2023
Tempranillo, Bodega Muga Reserva, RIOJA, 2021

Tempranillo, Vega Sicilia ‘Alién,’ RIBERA DEL DUERO, 2021

SLOVENIA
Refosco, Rodica, ISTRIA, 2023

ARMENIA
Areni, Paul Hobbs ‘Yacoubian-Hobbs,” VAYOTS DZOR, 2022

MOROCCO
Syrah, Alain Graillot ‘Syrocco, ZENATA, 2022

LEBANON
Cabernet Blend, Chateau Musar Rouge, BEKAA VALLEY, 2018

ISRAEL
Cabernet Sauvignon,Yarden, JUDAEN HILLS, 2021

UNITED STATES

Pinot Noir

Tatomer, SANTA BARBARA COUNTY, 2022

Goldeneye, ANDERSON VALLEY, 2022

Marine Layer ‘Lyra, SONOMA COAST, 2022

Purple Hands ‘Haakon Lenai, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, 2022
Lonesome Rock, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, 2022
Occidental ‘Freestone-Occidental SONOMA COAST, 2023
Aston ‘Estate, SONOMA COAST, 2021

Roar ‘Sierra Mar, SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS, 2023
Raen ‘St. Robert Cuvée, SONOMA COAST, 2023

Sea Smoke “Ten, SANTA RITA HILLS, 2023

65
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Red Blends / Varietals

Merlot Blend, Arietta ‘H Block,” NAPA VALLEY, 2019

Merlot Blend, Ashes & Diamonds ‘No. 6, NAPA VALLEY, Nv
Merlot, Pahlmeyer ‘Merlot, NAPA VALLEY, 2022

Merlot, Leonetti Cellar, Walla Walla Valley, WASHINGTON, 2022
Syrah, Rune ‘Wild, Willcox, ARIZONA, 2022

Zinfandel, Biale ‘Black Chicken,” NAPA VALLEY, 2023

Cabernet Sauvignon

Domaine Eden, SANTA CRUZ MOUNTAINS, 2019
Vaso, Oakville, NAPA VALLEY, 2021

Hendry ‘Hendry Vineyard, NAPA VALLEY, 2021

La Pelle, Coombsville, NAPA VALLEY, 2022

Rudd ‘Crossroads,’ Oakville, NAPA VALLEY, 2019
O’Shaughnessy, NAPA VALLEY, 2022

Scribe ‘Atlas Peak, NAPA VALLEY, 2021

Mattiasson, Coombsville, NAPA VALLEY, 2021

Honig ‘Bartolucci,” Rutherford, NAPA VALLEY, 2021
Pilcrow ‘Archer & Byrd,” Mount Veeder, NAPA VALLEY, 2021
Darioush ‘Signature,, NAPA VALLEY, 2022

Ulysses, Oakville, NAPA VALLEY, 2019

Dunn Vineyards ‘Howell Mountain, NAPA VALLEY, 2019
Spottewoode ‘Estate,’ St. Helena, NAPA VALLEY, 2022
Heitz ‘Martha’s Vineyard,” Oakville, NAPA VALLEY, 2018

275
100
235
215
105

115

15
130
140
145
145
155
155
165
205
205
235
295
415
420
495
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APERITIF

Aperol Aperitif ITALY

Bonal Gentiane-Quina FRANCE
Capelletti Apertif ITALY
Campari Aperitif ITALY

Cocchi Americano ITALY
Contratto Bitter ITALY

Lillet Blanc FRANCE

AMARO
Amaro Ciociaro, Abruzzo ITALY
Amaro Lucano, Basilicata ITALY

Amaro Montenegro, Emilia-Romagna ITALY
Amaro Sfumato, Trentino-Alto Adige ITALY

Averna Amaro, Sicily ITALY
Meletti Amaro, Marche ITALY
Cynar, Veneto ITALY

Fernet Branca, Lombardy ITALY

Nonino Amaro Guintessentia, Fruili-Venezia Giulia ITALY

Ramazzotti, Lombardy ITALY

1

12
12
12
12
11

14
12
14
12
15
15
13
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15
12
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LIQUEUR & SPIRITS

LIQUEUR

Bailey's Irish Cream IRELAND
Chartreuse Green FRANCE

Dom Benedictine FRANCE

St. George 'Verte' Absinthe FRANCE
Frangelico ITALY

Licor 43 SPAIN

St Germain Elderflower FRANCE

MEDITERRANEAN SELECTIONS
11 Gusto di Amalfi Fennel Liqueur ITALY
Italicus Rosolio di Bergamaotto ITALY
Lazzaroni Amaretto Liqueur ITALY
Lazzaroni Sambucca Liqueur ITALY
Skinos Mastiha Coftee Liqueur GREECE
Skinos Mastiha Liqueur GREECE

Strega Herbal Liqueur FRANCE

Lustau PX Sherry SPAIN

Massaya Arak LEBANON

Kefraya Arak LEBANON

Arak Brun Special Reserve, aged 5 years LEBANON

VERMOUTH

Carpano Antica Vermouth ITALY
Dolin Dry Vermouth FRANCE
Dolin Blanc Vermouth FRANCE
Punt E Mes Rosso Vermouth ITALY

12
14
18
18
15
14
12

12
12
n
n
n
11
13
12
14
15
25

12
11
11

12

VODKA

Belvedere Vodka POLAND
Chopin Vodka POLAND
Grey Goose FRANCE

Kistra Elion GREECE

Ketel One NETHERLANDS
Tito's TEXAS

Vulcanica ITALY

GIN

Aviation OREGON

Bombay Sapphire ENGLAND
Gray Whale CALIFORNIA
Hendricks SCOTLAND

Monkey 47 GERMANY

Nolet Gin Silver NETHERLANDS
Mahon Gin SPAIN

Plymouth ENGLAND

Suntory Roku JAPAN

St George Botanivore CALIFORNIA
Tanqueray ENGLAND

Tanqueray 10 ENGLAND

'The Botanist ISLAY, SCOTLAND

15
14
16
15
15
15
14

14
13
14
13
17
14
15
13
15
12
13
16
14



AGAVE SPIRITS
Casamigos Anejo JALISCO
Casamigos Blanco JALISCO
Casamigos Reposado JALISCO
Cincoro Reposado JALISCO
Clase Azul Anejo JALISCO
Clase Azul Reposado JALISCO
Corrido Blanco JALISCO
Corrido Reposado JALISCO
Don Julio 1942 Anejo JALISCO
Don Julio Anejo JALISCO
Don Julio Blanco JALISCO
Don Julio Reposado JALISCO
El Telsoro Blanco JALISCO

El Telsoro Reposado JALISCO
El Telsoro Anejo JALISCO
Fortaleza Anejo JALISCO
Fortaleza Blanco JALISCO
Fortaleza Reposado JALISCO
Ocho Reposado JALISCO
Creyente Mezcal OAXACA

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal OAXACA
Yuu Baal Pechuga Joven Mezcal OAXACA

26
18
25
23
85
35
14
16
36
20
15
18
19
24
28
34
21
26
20
16
14
19

RUM

Appleton Estate JAMAICA

Clement Rhum JM VSOP MARTINIQUE
Lemon Hart Blackpool Spiced GUYANA
Captain Morgan CARRIBEAN

Ron Zacapa Centenario GUATEMALA
Smith & Cross JAMAICA

BRANDY

Courvousier VSOP FRANCE
Hennessey VS FRANCE

Hennessey VSOP FRANCE

Metaxa 7 Star Greek Brandy GREECE
Remy Martin VSOP FRANCE

Remy Martin XO FRANCE

NORTH AMERICAN WHISKEY

Angel's Envy Bourbon KENTUCKY

Basil Hayden Bourbon KENTUCKY

Bib & Tucker Bourbon TENNESSEE
Blanton's Bourbon KENTUCKY

Buffalo Trace Bourbon KENTUCKY

Bulleit Bourbon KENTUCKY

Crown Royal CANADA

E.H. Taylor Small Batch Bourbon KENTUCKY
Eagle Rare Bourbon KENTUCKY

Four Roses 'Single Barrel' Bourbon KENTUCKY
Jack Daniels 'Black' TENNESSEE

Knob Creek Bourbon KENTUCKY

Makers Mark Bourbon KENTUCKY

Michter's Small Batch Bourbon KENTUCKY
Noah's Mill KENTUCKY

Weller '12 yr' Bourbon KENTUCKY

Weller 'Special Reserve' Bourbon KENTUCKY
Woodford Reserve Bourbon KENTUCKY

11
14
1
12
18
11

17
15
18
12
23
55/

15
15
19
26
12
14
15
18
16
14
12
14
17
20
15
30
22
16



RYE

Angels Envy Rye KENTUCKY 28
Bulleit Rye KENTUCKY 15
High West Double Rye UTAH 11
Sazerac Rye KENTUCKY 14 C A F E
Whistlepig Rye 12yr VERMONT 25
Woodford Reserve Rye KENTUCKY 16

A HERITAGE ROAST WITH ITALIAN SOUL
OTHER WHISKEYS

Our coffee is roasted by Mr. Espresso, a family-run roaster from

Green Spot IRELAND 15 Oakland with deep Italian roots. Founded by an immigrant

Jameson IRELAND 14 Jfrom Naples, they brought the art of true Italian espresso to the
West Coast—slow-roasted over oak wood for a distinct, caramel

Redbreast 12 yr IRELAND = depth. It's tradition, perfected over decades, and the kind of

Yellow Spot 12yr IRELAND 25 craftsmanship we connect with deeply at Pinyon.

Ardbeg 10yr SCOTLAND 18

Dewars White SCOTLAND 12 ESPRESSO 3.5

Johnnie Walker Black SCOTLAND 15 MACCHIATO 3.75

]ohnnie Walker Blue SCOTLAND 65 AMERICANO 3.75

Glenfiddich 12 yr SCOTLAND 14 CAPPUCCINO 4.5

Glenlivet 12 yr SCOTLAND 15 LATTE 5.25

Laphroaig 10yr SCOTLAND 16 MOCHA 6

Macallan 12 yr SCOTLAND 22 FRENCH PRESS 4

Macallan 18 yr SCOTLAND 65 HOT TEA 4

Oban Scotch 14 yr SCOTLAND 22

Hibiki 'Harmony' JAPAN 26

Nikka Coffey Grain JAPAN 16

Suntory Toki JAPAN 16







